
168 68,02% 328 65,08% 156 65,55% 652 65,93%

SI 37,73% 58 34,52% 143 43,60% 45 28,85% 246 37,73%

NO 59,05% 108 64,29% 173 52,74% 104 66,67% 385 59,05%

0 0,00% 3 0,91% 1 0,64% 4 0,61%

2 1,19% 9 2,74% 6 3,85% 17 2,61%

168 100,00% 328 100,00% 156 100,00% 652 100,00%

RIFORMA COSTITUZIONALE

REFERENDUM  CONFERMATIVO

1 2 3

83

85 144 76femmine

SEZIONI
TOTALE

1 2 3

139

247

126

238

305

COMUNE  DI  CASTELLI - Uffico  Elettorale

SEZIONI
TOTALEVOTANTI          

SEZIONI
TOTALE

1 2 3

04 DICEMBRE 2016

ISCRITTI             

aventi diritto al voto

112258

246

504

478

NULLE

Totali

maschi

femmine

Totali

BIANCHE

RISULTATI

Totali

108

maschi 347184 80

511

989



        


